Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

Produktcode:
Modellname:

50.062.55-S

ORGANICT

ORGANIC T, T-Shirt aus Bio-Baumwolle,
Olive

0.15 kg

0.1676 kg

230

50/5/1

0.38 mx0.19 mx0.58 m
8.38 kg
8605040058978
610910000000
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